Page 1 of 38
6-DOF smart IMU with CAN bus
Features
 1kHz maximum data rate
 CAN 2.0A and 2.0B compatible.
 Ultra-low noise accelerometer of 100µg/√Hz
 Selectable full-scale range of ±2 / 4 / 8 / 16g
 Selectable BW of 420/220/100/45/21/10/5Hz

Page 2 of 38
6-DOF smart IMU with CAN bus
1 Ordering information
Part Number Package Interface CAN Bus Logic Output
A2C-IMU-M12-A-O TBD M12A, 5pin Male connector.  Yes Yes (pin 1)
A2C-IMU-M12-A-N TBD M12A, 5pin Male connector.  Yes No (pin 1 is
connected to
housing internally)
A2C-IMU-M12-S-O TBD M12A, 5pin Male connector.  Yes Yes (pin 1)
A2C-IMU-M12-S-N TBD M12A, 5pin Male connector.  Yes No (pin 1 is
connected to
housing internally)
A2C-IMU-C-A-N 55x60x17mm Anodized
aluminum